NIN-H Series
Wirewound Chip Inductors
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
Last Updated 7/31/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.

VALUE (nH) TOL.
FREQUENCY
(MHz) Q
FACTOR
SRF
(MHz)
Minimum
Rated DC
Resistance
(ohms)
Rated DC
Current (mA)
L Q
K-SIZE (0402)
NIN-HK2N0STRF 2.0 S 250 250 19 7000 0.084 1040
NIN-HK2N7STRF 2.7 S 250 250 19 7000 0.095 840
NIN-HK5N6JTRF 5.6 J 250 250 20 4700 0.099 760
NIN-HK6N8JTRF 6.8 J 250 250 20 4800 0.099 680
NIN-HK150JTRF 15 J 250 250 24 3300 0.204 560
NIN-HK220JTRF 22 J 250 250 24 2800 0.360 400
NIN-HK680JTRF 68 J 200 250 22 1600 0.912 150
J-SIZE (0603)
NIN-HJ150_TRF 15 G,J,K,M 250 250 30 4000 0.190 700
NIN-HJ180_TRF 18 G,J,K,M 250 250 30 3100 0.20 700
NIN-HJ270_TRF 27 G,J,K,M 250 250 35 2800 0.20 600